Start

Finish

ID Task Name Duration (% Complete June ‘July
i) sa | sn1 | osps | ospps |6 | oes | oens | o622 | o629 |

0 Java 1.4 to Java 6 Upgrades ’1 days? 90% Mon 5/19/14  Tue 6/17/14 I8

1 Web Grad Aid 21 days? 91% Mon 5/19/14 Tue 6/17/14 X w—(

2 Development 21 days 96% Mon 5/19/14 Tue 6/17/14 X w—(

3 W Move all files compatible to Maven project 14 days 100% Mon 5/19/14 Fri6/6/14 Darson Technologies

4 | Remove EJB related functionality 10 days 100% Wed 5/21/14 Wed 6/4/14 Darson Technologies

5 v Create service layer 3 days 100% Fri5/23/14 Wed 5/28/14 Darson Technologies

6 | Change DAO layer 7 days 100% Thu 5/29/14 Fri6/6/14 oh Technologies

7 & Execute unit test cases 7 days 100% Tue 6/3/14 Wed 6/11/14 Darson Technologies

8 |vw Implement Touch stone 12 days 100% Wed 5/21/14 Fri6/6/14 rsoh Technologies

9 + Prepare design document 5 days 80% Wed 6/4/14 Tue 6/10/14 arson Technologies

10 |+ Prepare Project setup document 2 days 100% Wed 6/11/14 Thu 6/12/14 Darson Technologies

11 & Test Cases for existing application including databases 10 days 100% Wed 5/21/14  Wed 6/4/14 Darson Technologies

12 | Application unit testing 9 days 80% Thu 6/5/14  Tue 6/17/14 === Darson Technologies

13 Test Planning 1 day? 0% Mon 5/19/14 Mon 5/19/14 g

14 BA Testing and Bug fixing 1 day? 0% Mon 5/19/14 Mon 5/19/14 B

15 User Testing and Bug fixing 1 day? 0% Mon 5/19/14 Mon 5/19/14 g

16 Deployment Preparation 1 day? 0% Mon 5/19/14 Mon 5/19/14 B

17 Go-live 1 day? 0% Mon 5/19/14 Mon 5/19/14 .l

18 Web Grad Aid Upgrade Complete 0 days 0% Mon 5/19/14 Mon 5/19/14 ol

19 UROP 1 day? 0% Mon 5/19/14 Mon 5/19/14 B
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